COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE CODES

CODE DESCRIPTION

101 RESIDENTIAL 1 FAMILY

102 RESIDENTIAL 2 FAMILY

103 RESIDENTIAL 3 FAMILY

104 RESIDENTIAL 4 FAMILY

105 MIXED RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL
106 CONDO COMMON ELEMENT
107 CONDO FEE SIMPLE

201 SINGLE FAMILY

211 APARTMENTS - GARDEN
212 APARTMENTS HIGH RISE
301 RES ON COMM LAND

314 HOTEL/MOTEL HI RISE

315 HOTEL/MOTEL LO RISE

316 NURSING HOME

318 BRDING-ROOMING HOUSE
319 MIXED RES/COMM

321 RESTAURANT

323 FOOD STAND

325 FRANCHISE FOOD

327 BAR/LOUNGE

328 NIGHT/CLUB/DNR THEATER
331 AUTO DEALER/F-SEVICE
332 AUTO SERVICE GARAGE
333 SERVICE STATION - FULL
334 SERVICE STATION-SELF

335 TRUCK STOP

336 CAR WASH - MANUAL

337 CAR WASH - AUTOMAITC
338 PARKING GARAGE/DECK
340 SUPER REG SHOPMALL

341 REGIONAL SHPMALL/CNT



342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

351

352

353

354

355

356

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

371

373

374

375

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

COMM SHOPPING CENTER
NBHD SHOPPING CENTER
STRIP SHOPPING CNTR
DISCOUNT DEPT STORE
DEPARTMENT STORES
SUPERMARKET
CONVENIENCE FOOD MKT
MEDICAL OFFICE BLDG
BANK

SAVINGS INSTITUTION
OFFICE BLDG L/R 1-4S
OFFICE BLDG H-R 5ST
OFFICE CONDOMINIUM
RETAIL CONDOMINIUM
FUNERAL HOME
VETERINARY CLINIC
LEGITIMATE THEATER
MOTION PICTURE THEATER
CINEMA/THEATER
RADIO/TV/MIN PIC STUDIO
SOCIAL/FRATERNAL HALL
HANGAR

DAY CARE CENTER
DOWNTOWN ROW TYPE
RETAIL SINGLE OCCUP
RETAIL MULTI OCCUP
RETAIL DRIVE-UP
BOWLING ALLEY

SKATING RINK

HEALTH SPA
SWIMMING-INDOOR POOL
TENNIS CLUB - INDOOR
RACQUET CLUB INDOOR

COUNTRY CLUB



388

389

391

392

395

396

397

398

399

401

405

610

611

612

613

620

630

640

660

670

680

690

710

715

720

CLUB HOUSE

COUNTRY CLUB/W CRSE
COLD STORAGE

LUMBER STORAGE
TRUCK TERMINAL

MINI WAREHOUSE
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
WAREHOUSE

PREFAB WAREHOUSE
MFG/PROCESSING
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
RECREATIONAL/HEALTH
LIBRARY

SCHOOL

COLLEGES & UNIVERSITY
RELIGIOUS

AUDITORIUM

HOSPITALS

POLICE/FIRE STATIONS
CORRECTIONAL

CULTURAL FACILITIES
RAIL/BUS/AIR TERMINAL
TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT BLDG
TELE SRV GAR FACILITY

RADIO/TV TRANSMITTER BLD

90 rows selected



